Team Overall Results

NCAA D2 REGIONAL WOMEN

Place Name
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Grand Valley St.
Cedarville
Southern Indiana
Northern Michigan
Hillsdale

Malone

Lewis

Bellarmine

Walsh
Wis.-Parkside
Ferris State
Michigan Tech
Saginaw Valley
Findlay

Truman

Trevecca Nazarene
Maryville (Mo.)
Wayne St.
Indianapolis

Drury

Ohio Dominican
St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Alderson Broaddus
Ashland
McKendree
lllinois-Springfield
Ohio Valley

Davis & Elkins
Lake Superior State
Northwood (Mich.)
Lake Erie
Ursuline (Ohio)

40LB Sledgehammer Productions

Incomplete Teams

Average Time  Score
20:55.37 43
21:24.59 103
21:14.94 123
21:47.69 181
21:43.78 185
21:53.63 197
21:54.27 199
22:06.91 255
22:10.99 264
22:10.19 277
22:19.83 298
22:21.93 300
22:21.99 314
22:37.92 373
22:54.24 450
23:08.46 483
23:06.42 493
23:13.50 516
23:15.52 529
23:19.85 547
23:52.84 655
24:07.32 706
24:15.77 708
24:33.30 717
24:08.24 725
24:22.47 736
25:11.28 766
24:34.10 786
24:44.43 787
25:14.23 818
26:01.23 879
25:47.75 903

Printed: 11/5/2016 12:39:21 PM

Name Average Time Finishers
Missouri S&T 22:40.40 2
Kentucky Wesleyan 25:06.11 3
Tiffin 26:23.20 3
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Team Results

NCAA D2 REGIONAL WOMEN

Place Team Name Average Time _# of Finishers Team Score

1 Grand Valley St. 20:55.37 7 43
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Kendra Foley 00:20:19.57 3

2 6 Stacey Metzger 00:20:57.34 6

3 8 Amy Creutz 00:20:58.08 8

4 12 Kelly Haubert 00:21:09.07 12

S 14 Rachel Bendewald 00:21:12.80 14

6 16 Jessica Gockley 00:21:18.66 0

7 17 Kaylie Rhynard 00:21:19.02 0
2 Cedarville 21:24.59 7 103
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Carsyn Koch 00:21:00.94 9

2 11 Olivia Esbenshade 00:21:03.47 11

3 25 Kayla Casaletto 00:21:33.84 25

4 27 Hailey Blackwell 00:21:37.48 27

5 31 Alaina Spears 00:21:47.23 31

6 33 Olivia Kundo 00:21:47.81 0

7 49 Christy Jesson 00:22:09.04 0
3 Southern Indiana 21:14.94 6 123
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Jessica Reeves 00:20:08.90 1

2 2 Emily Roberts 00:20:15.86 2

3 37 Jessica Lincoln 00:21:50.11 37

4 39 Hope Jones 00:21:55.80 39

5 44 Carly Whitesell 00:21:59.79 44

6 66 Bryce Cutler 00:22:22.47 0
4 Northern Michigan 21:47.69 7 181
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Kameron Burmeister 00:20:58.01 7

2 23 Sophie Mcdonald 00:21:31.45 23

3 42 Abby Fifarek 00:21:58.62 42

4 51 Caroline Brisbois 00:22:11.15 51

5 58 Vivian Hett 00:22:16.10 58

6 63 Alexis Smith 00:22:18.49 0

7 81 Katelyn Smith 00:22:46.84 0
5 Hillsdale 21:43.78 6 185
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Hannah Mcintyre 00:20:53.54 5

2 10 Molly Oren 00:21:02.65 10

40LB Sledgehammer Productions
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NCAA D2 REGIONAL WOMEN

3 36 Allysen Eads 00:21:50.05 36
4 65 Meredith Didier 00:22:21.97 64
5 71 Addison Rauch 00:22:30.68 70
6 73 Amanda Reagle 00:22:35.77 0
6 Malone 21:53.63 7 197
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 20 Hannah Campbell 00:21:26.01 20
2 35 Jade Smith 00:21:49.44 35
3 40 Laura Tweedie 00:21:57.23 40
4 41 Hannah Thompson 00:21:57.34 1
5 62 Erin Moomaw 00:22:18.14 61
6 67 Rachel Koons 00:22:24.45 0
7 76 Rachel Wentworth 00:22:36.50 0
7 Lewis 21:54.27 7 199
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 19 Abby Tripp 00:21:25.83 19
2 32 Mollie Dalton 00:21:47.76 32
3 34 Megan Shaffer 00:21:48.18 34
4 45 Ashley Lafayette 00:22:00.66 45
5 70 Abby Dodis 00:22:28.94 69
6 79 Andrea Holm 00:22:44.26 0
7 117 Hollie Sinn 00:23:24.34 0
8 Bellarmine 22:06.91 7 255
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 13 Erin Crone 00:21:12.61 13
2 24 Karly Gawarecki 00:21:32.02 24
3 54 Caitlin Carroll 00:22:13.56 54
4 55 Kyndel Guyton 00:22:15.35 55
S 112 Laura Neumayer 00:23:21.01 109
6 140 Abby Pongracz 00:23:49.65 0
7 154 Sarah Schuster 00:24:18.30 0
9 Walsh 22:10.99 7 264
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 21 Tori Reeves 00:21:27.16 21
2 22 Sarah Berger 00:21:30.28 22
3 29 Andra Lehotay 00:21:45.87 29
4 87 Bre Bakan 00:22:55.52 86
5 109 Maggie Kroll 00:23:16.15 106
6 146 Katelyn Luther 00:24:01.24 0
7 172 Sarah Torok 00:24:47.80 0
10 Wis.-Parkside 22:10.19 7 277
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NCAA D2 REGIONAL WOMEN

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 4 Moriah Palmer 00:20:40.39 4
2 30 Lindsay Rogers 00:21:47.19 30
3 69 Amanda Johnson 00:22:28.17 68
4 85 Haley Thorpe 00:22:53.25 84
5 92 Hollie Poehler 00:23:01.94 91
6 104 Jill Zimmerman 00:23:09.80 0
7 147 Haley Willis 00:24:05.46 0
11 Ferris State 22:19.83 7 298
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 38 Kathryn Etelamaki 00:21:50.72 38
2 46 Molly Emerick 00:22:03.45 46
3 53 Racheal Mcdonald 00:22:12.34 53
4 75 Kensington Garvey 00:22:36.38 74
5 88 Jordan Lee 00:22:56.29 87
6 93 Jessica Delaney 00:23:02.98 0
7 100 Kelly Babcock 00:23:07.52 0
12  Michigan Tech 22:21.93 7 300
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 43 Emily Byrd 00:21:59.06 43
2 47 Emily Vigil 00:22:03.73 47
3 52 Sophia Farquhar 00:22:11.67 52
4 78 Robyn Holmes 00:22:42.77 77
5 82 Sonja Hedblom 00:22:52.44 81
6 118 Amanda Kautzer 00:23:25.80 0
7 137 Julia Manzano 00:23:45.96 0
13  Saginaw Valley 22:21.99 7 314
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 15 Allison Dorr 00:21:16.41 15
2 26 Taylor Stepanski 00:21:35.09 26
3 80 Christina Micale 00:22:45.49 79
4 95 Sydney Kreger 00:23:03.94 93
5 103 Sophia Bradley 00:23:09.03 101
6 105 Dominique Adams 00:23:09.92 0
7 138 Alicia Tomlin 00:23:47.17 0
14 Findlay 22:37.92 7 373
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 28 Taylor Bolinger 00:21:38.01 28
2 48 Nicole Burlinson 00:22:05.00 48
3 89 Torrie Purdy 00:22:56.62 88
4 29 Madisen Borer 00:23:07.46 97
5 115 Melanie Ruich 00:23:22.50 112
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NCAA D2 REGIONAL WOMEN

6 151 Jenna Shipman 00:24:14.47 0
7 173 Madilyn Greiner 00:24:48.69 0
15 Truman 22:54.24 7 450
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 18 Laura Tarantino 00:21:24.40 18
2 64 Michaela Hylen 00:22:19.49 63
3 122 Courtney Bakken 00:23:30.78 119
4 127 Victoria Soncasie 00:23:35.70 124
5 129 Eva Klingenberg 00:23:40.84 126
6 142 Kim Kaster 00:23:51.50 0
7 179 Christy Boschert 00:24:59.72 0
16 Trevecca Nazarene 23:08.46 6 483
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 56 Biz Mclendon 00:22:15.78 56
2 57 Danielle March 00:22:16.10 57
3 84 Sierra Flemming 00:22:53.00 83
4 119 Lydia Soper 00:23:28.64 116
5 174 Kristen Compton 00:24:48.81 171
6 183 Clara Mcmillan 00:25:09.42 0
17  Maryville (Mo.) 23:06.42 7 493
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 60 Emily Mauch 00:22:18.03 59
2 101 Katie Holmes 00:23:08.59 99
3 107 Kirra Antonelli 00:23:13.07 105
4 116 Deanna Deterding 00:23:22.91 113
5 120 Megan Seibel 00:23:29.51 117
6 132 Hanna Haegele 00:23:42.23 0
7 152 Kelly Meehleib 00:24:16.02 0
18 Wayne St. 23:13.50 7 516
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 50 Jacqueline Feist 00:22:09.16 50
2 61 Kristen Long 00:22:18.11 60
3 114 Teresa Diehl 00:23:22.08 111
4 134 Morgan Sawgle 00:23:44.44 131
5 167 Leah Coonrod 00:24:31.45 164
6 168 Haley Boccomino 00:24:33.11 0
7 200 Jayla Fleming 00:26:06.27 0
19 Indianapolis 23:15.52 7 529
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 7 Briana Leonard 00:22:38.00 76
2 91 Mickayla Wenzel 00:22:59.12 90
40LB Sledgehammer Productions Printed: 11/5/2016 12:39:21 PM Page: 5 of 14



NCAA D2 REGIONAL WOMEN

3 113 Allyson Mclaughlin 00:23:21.45 110
4 123 Sarah Burch 00:23:33.10 120
5 136 Taylor Bohiman 00:23:45.96 133
6 139 Samantha Holmes 00:23:47.97 0
7 141 Madison Hays 00:23:50.15 0
20 Drury 23:19.85 7 547
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 90 Johnna Mcglaughlin 00:22:56.85 89
2 97 Victoria Robinson 00:23:05.67 95
3 102 Allison Pell 00:23:08.63 100
4 126 Rachel Bareford 00:23:35.02 123
5 143 Olivia Willoughby 00:23:53.07 140
6 157 Jordyn Hoskins 00:24:21.50 0
7 160 Lindsey Hutchinson 00:24:24.48 0
21 Ohio Dominican 23:52.84 7 655
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 72 Nicole Brown 00:22:30.82 71
2 11 Shakita Kabicek 00:23:20.62 108
3 133 Jalyn Devereaux 00:23:44.32 130
4 171 Hannah Peltier 00:24:43.31 168
5 181 Cassidy Long 00:25:05.12 178
6 185 Lindsay Davis 00:25:14.59 0
7 194 Kristen Noecker 00:25:50.90 0
22  St.Joseph's (Ind.) 24:07.32 7 706
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 106 Megan Hennessey 00:23:10.61 104
2 124 Hannah Wallace 00:23:33.43 121
3 128 Brooke Werstler 00:23:37.85 125
4 176 Hannah Conner 00:24:57.20 173
5 186 Hannah Dawson 00:25:17.53 183
6 187 Rachel Bartz 00:25:23.00 0
7 199 Madeline Biddle 00:26:03.16 0
23  Alderson Broaddus 24:15.77 7 708
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 74 Taylor Treadway 00:22:35.83 73
2 130 Jenny Brewer 00:23:41.48 127
3 153 Ashleigh Martin 00:24:16.97 150
4 165 Hannah Mae Surface 00:24:29.54 162
5 202 Tiara Hunter 00:26:15.04 196
6 206 Bethany Fitzgerald 00:26:51.79 0
7 216 Monea Collins 00:29:29.54 0
24 Ashland 24:.33.30 6 717
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NCAA D2 REGIONAL WOMEN

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 98 Emily Schumaker 00:23:06.94 96
2 121 Jackie Genetin 00:23:30.71 118
3 144 Linda Morales 00:23:53.56 141
4 162 Cortney Haubert 00:24:27.29 159
5 211 Dana Dale 00:27:48.00 203
6 212 Austin Borton 00:28:07.72 0
25 McKendree 24:08.24 6 725
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 110 Quincy Mcsweeney 00:23:19.57 107
2 135 Karis Johnson 00:23:45.56 132
3 159 Peyton Ali 00:24:23.57 156
4 166 Tori Fulgham 00:24:30.33 163
5 170 Cheyenne Pinkstaff 00:24:42.19 167
6 184 Kayla Wilson 00:25:12.79 0
26 Illinois-Springfield 24:22 A7 7 736
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 83 Krissy Finley 00:22:52.80 82
2 148 Haley Kerpan 00:24:07.30 145
3 150 Alexandria Quarton 00:24:12.89 147
4 177 Olivia Rohr 00:24:58.03 174
5 192 Lexi Yoggerst 00:25:41.37 188
6 214 Maddie Logsdon 00:28:18.28 0
7 215 Rachael Crowley 00:28:48.51 0
27  Ohio Valley 25:11.28 7 766
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 96 Lily Parsons 00:23:04.20 94
2 145 April Kirk 00:23:58.81 142
3 163 Naomi Hyde 00:24:27.53 160
4 164 Kayla Honesty 00:24:28.56 161
5 217 Rebekah Kashorek 00:29:57.31 209
6 218 Leah Fuller 00:30:39.73 0
7 220 Haley Parks 00:32:27.90 0
28 Davis & Elkins 24:34.10 5 786
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 125 Danielle Haynes 00:23:34.54 122
2 149 Marissa Long 00:24:09.36 146
3 155 Kirsten Gateless 00:24:18.86 152
4 182 Reba Cutright 00:25:07.62 179
S 191 Ashley Cassidy 00:25:40.15 187
29 Lake Superior State 24:44.43 7 787
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NCAA D2 REGIONAL WOMEN

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 68 Lydia Heimonen 00:22:25.43 67
2 169 Mackenzie Kelly 00:24:33.62 166
3 175 Kaitlyn Cavallo 00:24:49.63 172
4 196 Trudie Mulville 00:25:51.75 190
S 198 Hannah Passino 00:26:01.75 192
6 201 Rebecca Lathrop 00:26:14.36 0
7 210 Mckenzie Richardson 00:27:40.18 0
30 Northwood (Mich.) 25:14.23 5 818
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 86 Jennifer Mckenna 00:22:55.41 85
2 161 Emily Murdoch 00:24:25.51 158
3 180 Jacqueline Reneaud 00:25:03.56 177
4 204 Julia Cherwinski 00:26:23.41 197
5 208 Zoe Baglien 00:27:23.27 201
31 Lake Erie 26:01.23 5 879
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 156 Hailey Vanhoy 00:24:19.72 153
2 158 Gina Henley 00:24:21.61 155
3 178 Catherine Beisel 00:24:58.09 175
4 188 Sage Beauregard 00:25:26.24 185
5 219 Emily Kotfis 00:31:00.50 211
32  Ursuline (Ohio) 25:47.75 6 903
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 131 Chelsea Edwards 00:23:42.11 128
2 189 Amanda Schwartz 00:25:34.59 186
3 197 Ashley Pucella 00:25:59.69 191
4 205 Adaobi Mgbodille 00:26:35.20 198
5 207 Marcella Mchenry 00:27:07.16 200
6 213 Sarah Hager 00:28:12.98 0
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NCAA D2 REGIONAL WOMEN

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name
1 1 Jessica Reeves
2 2 Emily Roberts
3 3 Kendra Foley
4 4 Moriah Palmer
5 5 Hannah Mcintyre
6 6 Stacey Metzger
7 7 Kameron Burmeister
8 8 Amy Creutz
9 9 Carsyn Koch
10 10  Molly Oren
11 11  Olivia Esbenshade
12 12  Kelly Haubert
13 13  Erin Crone
14 14  Rachel Bendewald
15 15  Allison Dorr
16 16  Jessica Gockley
17 17  Kaylie Rhynard
18 18  Laura Tarantino
19 19  Abby Tripp
20 20 Hannah Campbell
21 21  Tori Reeves
22 22  Sarah Berger
23 23  Sophie Mcdonald
24 24  Karly Gawarecki
25 25  Kayla Casaletto
26 26  Taylor Stepanski
27 27  Hailey Blackwell
28 28  Taylor Bolinger
29 29  Andra Lehotay
30 30 Lindsay Rogers
31 31  Alaina Spears
32 32  Mollie Dalton
33 33  Olivia Kundo
34 34  Megan Shaffer
35 35 Jade Smith

40LB Sledgehammer Productions

JR

SR
JR
FR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SR
SR
JR
FR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SO
JR

00:20:08.90
00:20:15.86
00:20:19.57
00:20:40.39
00:20:53.54
00:20:57.34
00:20:58.01
00:20:58.08
00:21:00.94
00:21:02.65
00:21:03.47
00:21:09.07
00:21:12.61
00:21:12.80
00:21:16.41
00:21:18.66
00:21:19.02
00:21:24.40
00:21:25.83
00:21:26.01
00:21:27.16
00:21:30.28
00:21:31.45
00:21:32.02
00:21:33.84
00:21:35.09
00:21:37.48
00:21:38.01
00:21:45.87
00:21:47.19
00:21:47.23
00:21:47.76
00:21:47.81
00:21:48.18
00:21:49.44
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Team

Southern Indiana
Southern Indiana
Grand Valley St.
Wis.-Parkside
Hillsdale

Grand Valley St.
Northern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Cedarville
Hillsdale
Cedarville

Grand Valley St.
Bellarmine
Grand Valley St.
Saginaw Valley
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Truman

Lewis

Malone

Walsh

Walsh

Northern Michigan
Bellarmine
Cedarville
Saginaw Valley
Cedarville
Findlay

Walsh
Wis.-Parkside
Cedarville

Lewis

Cedarville

Lewis

Malone
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Allysen Eads
Jessica Lincoln
Kathryn Etelamaki
Hope Jones
Laura Tweedie
Hannah Thompson
Abby Fifarek
Emily Byrd

Carly Whitesell
Ashley Lafayette
Molly Emerick
Emily Vigil

Nicole Burlinson
Christy Jesson
Jacqueline Feist
Caroline Brisbois
Sophia Farquhar
Racheal Mcdonald
Caitlin Carroll
Kyndel Guyton
Biz Mclendon
Danielle March
Vivian Hett
Megan Schulte
Emily Mauch
Kristen Long

Erin Moomaw
Alexis Smith
Michaela Hylen
Meredith Didier
Bryce Cutler
Rachel Koons
Lydia Heimonen
Amanda Johnson
Abby Dodis
Addison Rauch

Nicole Brown
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00:21:58.62
00:21:59.06
00:21:59.79
00:22:00.66
00:22:03.45
00:22:03.73
00:22:05.00
00:22:09.04
00:22:09.16
00:22:11.15
00:22:11.67
00:22:12.34
00:22:13.56
00:22:15.35
00:22:15.78
00:22:16.10
00:22:16.10
00:22:17.44
00:22:18.03
00:22:18.11
00:22:18.14
00:22:18.49
00:22:19.49
00:22:21.97
00:22:22.47
00:22:24.45
00:22:25.43
00:22:28.17
00:22:28.94
00:22:30.68
00:22:30.82
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Hillsdale

Southern Indiana
Ferris State
Southern Indiana
Malone

Malone

Northern Michigan
Michigan Tech
Southern Indiana
Lewis

Ferris State
Michigan Tech
Findlay

Cedarville

Wayne St.
Northern Michigan
Michigan Tech
Ferris State
Bellarmine
Bellarmine
Trevecca Nazarene
Trevecca Nazarene
Northern Michigan
Missouri S&T
Maryville (Mo.)
Wayne St.

Malone

Northern Michigan
Truman

Hillsdale

Southern Indiana
Malone

Lake Superior State
Wis.-Parkside
Lewis

Hillsdale

Ohio Dominican
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Amanda Reagle
Taylor Treadway
Kensington Garvey
Rachel Wentworth
Briana Leonard
Robyn Holmes
Andrea Holm
Christina Micale
Katelyn Smith
Sonja Hedblom
Krissy Finley
Sierra Flemming
Haley Thorpe
Jennifer Mckenna
Bre Bakan

Jordan Lee

Torrie Purdy
Johnna Mcglaughlin
Mickayla Wenzel
Hollie Poehler
Jessica Delaney
Katelyn Fricke
Sydney Kreger
Lily Parsons
Victoria Robinson
Emily Schumaker
Madisen Borer
Kelly Babcock
Katie Holmes
Allison Pell
Sophia Bradley
Jill Zimmerman
Dominigue Adams
Megan Hennessey
Kirra Antonelli
Rachel Keeley

Maggie Kroll
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Hillsdale

Alderson Broaddus
Ferris State
Malone
Indianapolis
Michigan Tech
Lewis

Saginaw Valley
Northern Michigan
Michigan Tech
lllinois-Springfield
Trevecca Nazarene
Wis.-Parkside
Northwood (Mich.)
Walsh

Ferris State
Findlay

Drury

Indianapolis
Wis.-Parkside
Ferris State
Missouri S&T
Saginaw Valley
Ohio Valley

Drury

Ashland

Findlay

Ferris State
Maryville (Mo.)
Drury

Saginaw Valley
Wis.-Parkside
Saginaw Valley
St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Maryville (Mo.)
Kentucky Wesleyan
Walsh
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Quincy Mcsweeney
Shakita Kabicek
Laura Neumayer
Allyson Mclaughlin
Teresa Diehl
Melanie Ruich
Deanna Deterding
Hollie Sinn
Amanda Kautzer
Lydia Soper
Megan Seibel
Jackie Genetin
Courtney Bakken
Sarah Burch
Hannah Wallace
Danielle Haynes
Rachel Bareford
Victoria Soncasie
Brooke Werstler
Eva Klingenberg
Jenny Brewer
Chelsea Edwards
Hanna Haegele
Jalyn Devereaux
Morgan Sawgle
Karis Johnson
Taylor Bohiman
Julia Manzano
Alicia Tomlin
Samantha Holmes
Abby Pongracz
Madison Hays
Kim Kaster

Olivia Willoughby
Linda Morales
April Kirk

Katelyn Luther
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00:23:47.17
00:23:47.97
00:23:49.65
00:23:50.15
00:23:51.50
00:23:53.07
00:23:53.56
00:23:58.81
00:24:01.24
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McKendree

Ohio Dominican
Bellarmine
Indianapolis
Wayne St.
Findlay

Maryville (Mo.)
Lewis

Michigan Tech
Trevecca Nazarene
Maryville (Mo.)
Ashland

Truman
Indianapolis

St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Davis & Elkins
Drury

Truman

St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Truman

Alderson Broaddus
Ursuline (Ohio)
Maryville (Mo.)
Ohio Dominican
Wayne St.
McKendree
Indianapolis
Michigan Tech
Saginaw Valley
Indianapolis
Bellarmine
Indianapolis
Truman

Drury

Ashland

Ohio Valley
Walsh
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

NCAA D2 REGIONAL WOMEN

Haley Willis

Haley Kerpan
Marissa Long
Alexandria Quarton
Jenna Shipman
Kelly Meehleib
Ashleigh Martin
Sarah Schuster
Kirsten Gateless
Hailey Vanhoy
Jordyn Hoskins
Gina Henley
Peyton Ali

Lindsey Hutchinson
Emily Murdoch
Cortney Haubert
Naomi Hyde

Kayla Honesty
Hannah Mae Surface
Tori Fulgham

Leah Coonrod
Haley Boccomino
Mackenzie Kelly
Cheyenne Pinkstaff
Hannah Peltier
Sarah Torok
Madilyn Greiner
Kristen Compton
Kaitlyn Cavallo
Hannah Conner
Olivia Rohr
Catherine Beisel
Christy Boschert
Jacqueline Reneaud
Cassidy Long
Reba Cutright

Clara Mcmillan

40LB Sledgehammer Productions

JR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO

00:24:05.46
00:24:07.30
00:24:09.36
00:24:12.89
00:24:14.47
00:24:16.02
00:24:16.97
00:24:18.30
00:24:18.86
00:24:19.72
00:24:21.50
00:24:21.61
00:24:23.57
00:24:24.48
00:24:25.51
00:24:27.29
00:24:27.53
00:24:28.56
00:24:29.54
00:24:30.33
00:24:31.45
00:24:33.11
00:24:33.62
00:24:42.19
00:24:43.31
00:24:47.80
00:24:48.69
00:24:48.81
00:24:49.63
00:24:57.20
00:24:58.03
00:24:58.09
00:24:59.72
00:25:03.56
00:25:05.12
00:25:07.62
00:25:09.42
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Wis.-Parkside
lllinois-Springfield
Davis & Elkins
lllinois-Springfield
Findlay

Maryville (Mo.)
Alderson Broaddus
Bellarmine

Davis & Elkins
Lake Erie

Drury

Lake Erie
McKendree

Drury

Northwood (Mich.)
Ashland

Ohio Valley

Ohio Valley
Alderson Broaddus
McKendree
Wayne St.

Wayne St.

Lake Superior State
McKendree

Ohio Dominican
Walsh

Findlay

Trevecca Nazarene
Lake Superior State
St. Joseph's (Ind.)
lllinois-Springfield
Lake Erie

Truman

Northwood (Mich.)
Ohio Dominican
Davis & Elkins

Trevecca Nazarene
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

181
182
183
184
185
186

187
188

189

190
191
192
193
194
195
196

197
198
199
200
201
0
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

NCAA D2 REGIONAL WOMEN

Kayla Wilson
Lindsay Davis
Hannah Dawson
Rachel Bartz
Sage Beauregard
Amanda Schwartz
Kaitlyn Mathews
Ashley Cassidy
Lexi Yoggerst
Leslie Burns
Kristen Noecker
Sydney Schmidt
Trudie Mulville
Ashley Pucella
Hannah Passino
Madeline Biddle
Jayla Fleming
Rebecca Lathrop
Tiara Hunter
Sarah Browning
Julia Cherwinski
Adaobi Mgbodille
Bethany Fitzgerald
Marcella Mchenry
Zoe Baglien
Jordan Grzegorczy
Mckenzie Richardson
Dana Dale

Austin Borton
Sarah Hager
Maddie Logsdon
Rachael Crowley
Monea Collins
Rebekah Kashorek
Leah Fuller

Emily Kotfis

Haley Parks

40LB Sledgehammer Productions

SO
SR
FR
SR
JR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
SR
SR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
SR
SR

00:25:12.79
00:25:14.59
00:25:17.53
00:25:23.00
00:25:26.24
00:25:34.59
00:25:38.25
00:25:40.15
00:25:41.37
00:25:43.40
00:25:50.90
00:25:51.19
00:25:51.75
00:25:59.69
00:26:01.75
00:26:03.16
00:26:06.27
00:26:14.36
00:26:15.04
00:26:19.19
00:26:23.41
00:26:35.20
00:26:51.79
00:27:07.16
00:27:23.27
00:27:39.61
00:27:40.18
00:27:48.00
00:28:07.72
00:28:12.98
00:28:18.28
00:28:48.51
00:29:29.54
00:29:57.31
00:30:39.73
00:31:00.50
00:32:27.90
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McKendree

Ohio Dominican

St. Joseph's (Ind.)
St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Lake Erie

Ursuline (Ohio)
Tiffin

Davis & Elkins
lllinois-Springfield
Kentucky Wesleyan
Ohio Dominican
Tiffin

Lake Superior State
Ursuline (Ohio)
Lake Superior State
St. Joseph's (Ind.)
Wayne St.

Lake Superior State
Alderson Broaddus
Kentucky Wesleyan
Northwood (Mich.)
Ursuline (Ohio)
Alderson Broaddus
Ursuline (Ohio)
Northwood (Mich.)
Tiffin

Lake Superior State
Ashland

Ashland

Ursuline (Ohio)
lllinois-Springfield
lllinois-Springfield
Alderson Broaddus
Ohio Valley

Ohio Valley

Lake Erie

Ohio Valley
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Line Through = Disqualified

NCAA D2 REGIONAL WOMEN

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _ Age ID Number

1 REEVES, JESSICA SR 8 00:20:08.90 5:24/m 11.1mph F 0 159414JES*REEV
(SOUTHERN INDIANA)

2 ROBERTS, EMILY JR 9 00:20:15.86 5:26/m 11.0mph F 0 050908EMI*ROBE
(SOUTHERN INDIANA)

3 FOLEY, KENDRA (GRAND SR 82 00:20:19.57 5:27/m 11.0mph F 0 162690KEN*FOLE
VALLEY ST.)

4  PALMER, MORIAH (WIS.- SR 282 00:20:40.39 5:33/m 10.8mph F 0 626562MOR*PAL
PARKSIDE) M

5 MCINTYRE, HANNAH JR 93 00:20:53.54  5:36/m 10.7mph F 0 201218HAN*MCIN
(HILLSDALE)

6 METZGER, STACEY FR 86 00:20:57.34  5:37/m 10.7mph F 0 293625STA*METZ
(GRAND VALLEY ST.)

7 BURMEISTER, KAMERON JR 182 00:20:58.01 5:37/m 10.7mph F 0 803449KAM*BUR
(NORTHERN MICHIGAN) M

8 CREUTZ, AMY (GRAND SR 81 00:20:58.08 5:37/m 10.7mph F 0 684911AMY*CRE
VALLEY ST.) U

9 KOCH, CARSYN JR 41 00:21:00.94  5:38/m 10.7mph F 0 978825CAR*KOC
(CEDARVILLE) H

10 OREN, MOLLY SR 94 00:21:02.65 5:38/m 10.6mph F 0 187816MOL*ORE
(HILLSDALE) N

11 ESBENSHADE, OLIVIA SR 38 00:21:03.47 5:39/m 10.6mph F 0 6957500LI*ESBE
(CEDARVILLE)

12 HAUBERT, KELLY JR 84 00:21:09.07 5:40/m 10.6mph F 0 986488KEL*HAUB
(GRAND VALLEY ST.)

13 CRONE, ERIN JR 27 00:21:12.61 5:41/m 10.6mph F 0 776282ERI*CRON
(BELLARMINE)

14 BENDEWALD, RACHEL JR 80 00:21:12.80 5:41/m 10.6mph F 0 079931RAC*BEND
(GRAND VALLEY ST.)

15 DORR, ALLISON JR 213 00:21:16.41 5:42/m 10.5mph F 0 099157ALL*DORR
(SAGINAW VALLEY)

16 GOCKLEY, JESSICA FR 83 00:21:18.66 5:43/m 10.5mph F 0 458901GOC*JESS
(GRAND VALLEY ST.)

17 RHYNARD, KAYLIE SO 88 00:21:19.02 5:43/m 10.5mph F 0 143353KAY*RHYN
(GRAND VALLEY ST.)

18 TARANTINO, LAURA SR 254 00:21:24.40 5:44/m 10.5mph F 0 1934421 AUBTARA
(TRUMAN)

19 TRIPP, ABBY (LEWIS) SO 144 00:21:25.83 5:45/m 10.4mph F 0 911322ABB*TRIP

20 CAMPBELL, HANNAH JR 146 00:21:26.01 5:45/m 10.4mph F 0 535506HAN*CAM
(MALONE) P

21 REEVES, TORI (WALSH) JR 268 00:21:27.16 5:45/m 10.4mph F 0 678807TOR*REEV

22 BERGER, SARAH SO 263 00:21:30.28 5:46/m 10.4mph F 0 586361SAR*BERG
(WALSH)

23 MCDONALD, SOPHIE SO 185 00:21:31.45 5:46/m 10.4mph F 0 640470SOP*MCD
(NORTHERN MICHIGAN) (@]

24 GAWARECKI, KARLY SO 28 00:21:32.02 5:46/m 10.4mph F 0 487270KAR*GAW
(BELLARMINE) A

25 CASALETTO, KAYLA SO 37 00:21:33.84  5:47/m 10.4mph F 0 220450KAY*CASA
(CEDARVILLE)

26 STEPANSKI, TAYLOR SR 217 00:21:35.09 5:47/m 10.4mph F 0 191691TAY*STEP
(SAGINAW VALLEY)

27 BLACKWELL, HAILEY SR 36 00:21:37.48 5:48/m 10.4mph F 0 793113HAL*BRED
(CEDARVILLE)

28 BOLINGER, TAYLOR JR 71 00:21:38.01 5:48/m 10.3mph F 0 726579TAY*BOLI
(FINDLAY)

29 LEHOTAY, ANDRA FR 266 00:21:45.87 5:50/m 10.3mph F 0 705467AND*LEHO
(WALSH)

30 ROGERS, LINDSAY (WIS.- SR 284 00:21:47.19 5:50/m 10.3mph F 0 150166LIN*ROGE
PARKSIDE)

31 SPEARS, ALAINA JR 45 00:21:47.23 5:50/m 10.3mph F 0 951963ALA*SPEA
(CEDARVILLE)

32 DALTON, MOLLIE (LEWIS) SR 136 00:21:47.76 5:50/m 10.3mph F 0 687361MOL*DALT

33 KUNDO, OLIVIA FR 42 00:21:47.81 5:50/m 10.3mph F 0 6683180LI*KUND
(CEDARVILLE)

34 SHAFFER, MEGAN SO 142 00:21:48.18 5:51/m 10.3mph F 0 776680MEG*SHAF
(LEWIS)

35 SMITH, JADE (MALONE) JR 150 00:21:49.44  5:51/m 10.3mph F 0 210497JAD*SMIT

40LB Sledgehammer Productions
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Line Through = Disqualified

NCAA D2 REGIONAL WOMEN

Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _ Age ID Number

36 EADS, ALLYSEN SO 91 00:21:50.05 5:51/m 10.2mph F 0 402321ALL*EADS
(HILLSDALE)

37 LINCOLN, JESSICA JR 6 00:21:50.11  5:51/m 10.2mph F 0 730007JES*LINC
(SOUTHERN INDIANA)

38 ETELAMAKI, KATHRYN FR 66 00:21:50.72 5:51/m 10.2mph F 0 578393KAT*ETEL
(FERRIS STATE)

39 JONES, HOPE SO 4 00:21:55.80  5:53/m 10.2mph F 0 506642HOP*JONE
(SOUTHERN INDIANA)

40 TWEEDIE, LAURA JR 152 00:21:57.23 5:53/m 10.2mph F 0 359686LAU*TWEE
(MALONE)

41 THOMPSON, HANNAH SO 151 00:21:57.34  5:53/m 10.2mph F 0 276008HAN*THO
(MALONE) M

42 FIFAREK, ABBY SO 183 00:21:58.62 5:53/m 10.2mph F 0 500624ABB*FIFA
(NORTHERN MICHIGAN)

43 BYRD, EMILY (MICHIGAN FR 170 00:21:59.06 5:54/m 10.2mph F 0 262030EMI*BYRD
TECH)

44 WHITESELL, CARLY SR 10 00:21:59.79 5:54/m 10.2mph F 0 930031CAR*WHIT
(SOUTHERN INDIANA)

45 LAFAYETTE, ASHLEY SO 139 00:22:00.66 5:54/m 10.2mph F 0 539199ASH*LAFA
(LEWIS)

46 EMERICK, MOLLY JR 65 00:22:03.45 5:55/m 10.1mph F 0 157870MOL*EME
(FERRIS STATE) R

47 VIGIL, EMILY (MICHIGAN SO 177 00:22:03.73 5:55/m 10.1mph F 0 253992EMI*VIGI
TECH)

48 BURLINSON, NICOLE SR 73 00:22:05.00 5:55/m 10.lmph F 0 883538NIC*BURL
(FINDLAY)

49 JESSON, CHRISTY JR 40 00:22:09.04  5:56/m 10.lmph F 0 838143CHR*JESS
(CEDARVILLE)

50 FEIST, JACQUELINE SO 275 00:22:09.16 5:56/m 10.1mph F 0 258729JAC*FEIS
(WAYNE ST.)

51 BRISBOIS, CAROLINE JR 181 00:22:11.15 5:57/m 10.1mph F 0 335552CAR*BRIS
(NORTHERN MICHIGAN)

52 FARQUHAR, SOPHIA JR 171 00:22:11.67 5:57/m 10.1mph F 0 895179SOP*FARQ
(MICHIGAN TECH)

53 MCDONALD, RACHEAL SR 69 00:22:12.34  5:57/m 10.1mph F 0 695787RAC*MCD
(FERRIS STATE) (@)

54 CARROLL, CAITLIN JR 26 00:22:13.56 5:57/m 10.1mph F 0 833099CAI*CARR
(BELLARMINE)

55 GUYTON, KYNDEL JR 29 00:22:15.35 5:58/m 10.1mph F 0 685139KYN*GUYT
(BELLARMINE)

56 MCLENDON, BIZ JR 242 00:22:15.78 5:58/m 10.1mph F 0 637728BIZ*MCCL
(TREVECCA NAZARENE)

57 HETT, VIVIAN JR 184 00:22:16.10 5:58/m 10.0mph F 0 075419VIV*HETT
(NORTHERN MICHIGAN)

58 MARCH, DANIELLE SO 241 00:22:16.10  5:58/m 10.0mph F 0 823793DAN*MAR
(TREVECCA NAZARENE) ©

59 SCHULTE, MEGAN JR 179 00:22:17.44  5:59/m 10.0mph F 0 595715MEG*SCH
(MISSOURI S&T) U

60 MAUCH, EMILY SR 159 00:22:18.03 5:59/m 10.0mph F 0 144122EMI*MAUC
(MARYVILLE (MO.))

61 LONG, KRISTEN (WAYNE SR 277 00:22:18.11 5:59/m 10.0mph F 0 813520KRI*LONG
ST)

62 MOOMAW, ERIN JR 149 00:22:18.14  5:59/m 10.0mph F 0 915038ERI*MOOM
(MALONE)

63 SMITH, ALEXIS FR 186 00:22:18.49 5:59/m 10.0mph F 0 097317ALE*SMIT
(NORTHERN MICHIGAN)

64 HYLEN, MICHAELA JR 248 00:22:19.49 5:59/m 10.0mph F 0 272271MIC*HYLE
(TRUMAN)

65 DIDIER, MEREDITH JR 90 00:22:21.97 6:00/m 10.0mph F 0 283002MER*DIDI
(HILLSDALE)

66 CUTLER, BRYCE JR 1 00:22:22.47 6:00/m 10.0mph F 0 355387BRY*CUTL
(SOUTHERN INDIANA)

67 KOONS, RACHEL JR 147 00:22:24.45 6:00/m 10.0mph F 0 768917RAC*KOO
(MALONE) N

68 HEIMONEN, LYDIA (LAKE SO 129 00:22:25.43 6:01/m 10.0mph F 0 564639LYD*HEIM
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Place  Name (Team) Hometown Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Sex _ Age ID Number
69 JOHNSON, AMANDA SO 281 00:22:28.17 6:01/m 10.0mph F 0 422891AMA*JOHN
(WIS.-PARKSIDE)
70 DODIS, ABBY (LEWIS) SR 137 00:22:28.94  6:01/m 10.0mph F 0 738045ABB*DODI
71 RAUCH, ADDISON FR 95 00:22:30.68 6:02/m 9.9mph F 0 827178ADD*RAUC
(HILLSDALE)
72 BROWN, NICOLE (OHIO SR 197 00:22:30.82 6:02/m 9.9mph F 0 017097NIC*BROW
DOMINICAN)
73 REAGLE, AMANDA JR 96 00:22:35.77 6:03/m 9.9mph F 0 229596 AMA*REA
(HILLSDALE) G
74 TREADWAY, TAYLOR SO 18 00:22:35.83 6:03/m 9.9mph F 0 620879TAY*TREA
(ALDERSON BROADDUS)
75 GARVEY, KENSINGTON FR 67 00:22:36.38 6:04/m 9.9mph F 0 647741KEN*GARV
(FERRIS STATE)
76  WENTWORTH, RACHEL FR 153 00:22:36.50 6:04/m 99mph F 0 003019RAC*WEN
(MALONE) T
77 LEONARD, BRIANA JR 114 00:22:38.00 6:04/m 99mph F 0 378427BRI*LEON
(INDIANAPOLIS)
78 HOLMES, ROBYN SO 173 00:22:42.77 6:05/m 9.9mph F 0 285215ROB*HOL
(MICHIGAN TECH) M
79 HOLM, ANDREA (LEWIS) SR 138 00:22:44.26 6:06/m 9.8mph F 0 566245AND*HOL
M
80 MICALE, CHRISTINA SR 216 00:22:45.49 6:06/m 9.8mph F 0 930368CHR*MICA
(SAGINAW VALLEY)
81 SMITH, KATELYN FR 187 00:22:46.84  6:06/m 9.8mph F 0 439270KAT*SMIT
(NORTHERN MICHIGAN)
82 HEDBLOM, SONJA SR 172 00:22:52.44  6:08/m 9.8mph F 0 054975SON*HEDB
(MICHIGAN TECH)
83 FINLEY, KRISSY JR 101 00:22:52.80 6:08/m 9.8mph F 0 657731KRI*FINL
(ILLINOIS-SPRINGFIELD)
84 FLEMMING, SIERRA JR 239 00:22:53.00 6:08/m 9.8mph F 0 608639SIE*FLEM
(TREVECCA NAZARENE)
85 THORPE, HALEY (WIS.- SR 286 00:22:53.25 6:08/m 9.8mph F 0 495077HAL*THOR
PARKSIDE)
86 MCKENNA, JENNIFER SR 193 00:22:55.41 6:09/m 9.8mph F 0 609289JEN*MCKE
(NORTHWOOD (MICH.))
87 BAKAN, BRE (WALSH) SO 262 00:22:55.52 6:09/m 9.8mph F 0 070352BRE*BAKA
88 LEE, JORDAN (FERRIS SO 68 00:22:56.29 6:09/m 9.8mph F 0 152879JOR*LEE*
STATE)
89 PURDY, TORRIE SO 76 00:22:56.62 6:09/m 9.8mph F 0 920512TOR*PURD
(FINDLAY)
90 MCGLAUGHLIN, JOHNNA JR 56 00:22:56.85 6:09/m 9.8mph F 0 757822JOH*MCGL
(DRURY)
91 WENZEL, MICKAYLA SO 117 00:22:59.12 6:10/m 9.7mph F 0 016135MYK*WEN
(INDIANAPOLIS) z
92 POEHLER, HOLLIE (WIS.- FR 283 00:23:01.94 6:10/m 9.7mph F 0 040300HOL*POEH
PARKSIDE)
93 DELANEY, JESSICA JR 64 00:23:02.98 6:11/m 9.7mph F 0 376787JES*DELA
(FERRIS STATE)
94 FRICKE, KATELYN JR 178 00:23:03.37 6:11/m 9.7mph F 0 117742KAT*FRIC
(MISSOURI S&T)
95 KREGER, SYDNEY FR 215 00:23:03.94 6:11/m 9.7mph F 0 738159SYD*KREG
(SAGINAW VALLEY)
96 PARSONS, LILY (OHIO SO 210 00:23:04.20 6:11/m 9.7mph F 0 677468LIL*PARS
VALLEY)
97 ROBINSON, VICTORIA JR 58 00:23:05.67 6:11/m 9.7mph F 0 250189VIC*ROBI
(DRURY)
98 SCHUMAKER, EMILY SO 24 00:23:06.94 6:12/m 9.7mph F 0 241533EMI*SCHU
(ASHLAND)
99 BORER, MADISEN FR 72 00:23:07.46 6:12/m 9.7mph F 0 457899MAD*BOR
(FINDLAY) E
100 BABCOCK, KELLY JR 61 00:23:07.52 6:12/m 9.7mph F 0 775489KEL*BABC
(FERRIS STATE)
101 HOLMES, KATIE SO 157 00:23:08.59 6:12/m 9.7mph F 0 234184KAT*HOLM
(MARYVILLE (MO.))
102 PELL, ALLISON (DRURY) FR 57 00:23:08.63 6:12/m 9.7mph F 0 848499ALL*PELL
103 BRADLEY, SOPHIA SO 212 00:23:09.03 6:12/m 9.7mph F 0 735026SOP*BRAD
(SAGINAW VALLEY)
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104 ZIMMERMAN, JILL (WIS.- SO 288 00:23:09.80 6:12/m 9.7mph F 0 409729JIL*ZIMM
PARKSIDE)
105 ADAMS, DOMINIQUE SO 211 00:23:09.92 6:12/m 9.7mph F 0 403961DOM*ADA
(SAGINAW VALLEY) M
106 HENNESSEY, MEGAN JR 224 00:23:10.61 6:13/m 9.7mph F 0 963866MEG*HEN
(ST. JOSEPH'S (IND.)) N
107 ANTONELLI, KIRRA FR 154 00:23:13.07 6:14/m 9.6mph F 0 069703KIR*ANTO
(MARYVILLE (MO.))
108 KEELEY, RACHEL JR 120 00:23:15.74  6:14/m 9.6mph F 0 174880RAC*KEEL
(KENTUCKY WESLEYAN)
109 KROLL, MAGGIE (WALSH) JR 265 00:23:16.15 6:14/m 9.6mph F 0 412831MAG*KRO
L
110 MCSWEENEY, QUINCY SO 167 00:23:19.57 6:15/m 9.6mph F 0 354747QUI*MCSW
(MCKENDREE)
111 KABICEK, SHAKITA (OHIO SR 200 00:23:20.62 6:15/m 9.6mph F 0 104670SHA*KABI
DOMINICAN)
112 NEUMAYER, LAURA SO 31 00:23:21.01 6:16/m 9.6mph F 0 416854LAU*NEUM
(BELLARMINE)
113 MCLAUGHLIN, ALLYSON FR 115 00:23:21.45 6:16/m 9.6mph F 0 318775ALL*MCLA
(INDIANAPOLIS)
114 DIEHL, TERESA (WAYNE FR 274 00:23:22.08 6:16/m 9.6mph F 0 776161 TER*DIEH
ST.)
115 RUICH, MELANIE SR 77 00:23:22.50  6:16/m 9.6mph F 0 284752MEL*RUIC
(FINDLAY)
116 DETERDING, DEANNA SO 155 00:23:22.91 6:16/m 9.6mph F 0 679264DEA*DETE
(MARYVILLE (MO.))
117 SINN, HOLLIE (LEWIS) JR 143 00:23:24.34  6:17/m 9.6mph F 0 893202HOL*SINN
118 KAUTZER, AMANDA FR 175 00:23:25.80 6:17/m 9.6mph F 0 157341AMA*KAUT
(MICHIGAN TECH)
119 SOPER, LYDIA FR 244 00:23:28.64  6:18/m 9.5mph F 0 129552LYD*SOPE
(TREVECCA NAZARENE)
120 SEIBEL, MEGAN SO 162 00:23:29.51 6:18/m 9.5mph F 0 366030MEG*SEIB
(MARYVILLE (MO.))
121 GENETIN, JACKIE SR 21 00:23:30.71 6:18/m 9.5mph F 0 106665JAC*GENE
(ASHLAND)
122 BAKKEN, COURTNEY FR 246 00:23:30.78 6:18/m 9.5mph F 0 963178COU*BAKK
(TRUMAN)
123 BURCH, SARAH SO 109 00:23:33.10  6:19/m 9.5mph F 0 510844SAR*BURC
(INDIANAPOLIS)
124 WALLACE, HANNAH (ST. SR 227 00:23:33.43 6:19/m 9.5mph F 0 344684HAN*WALL
JOSEPH'S (IND.))
125 HAYNES, DANIELLE SO 49 00:23:34.54  6:19/m 9.5mph F 0 774919DAN*HAYN
(DAVIS & ELKINS)
126 BAREFORD, RACHEL JR 52 00:23:35.02 6:19/m 9.5mph F 0 233462RAC*BARE
(DRURY)
127 SONCASIE, VICTORIA JR 253 00:23:35.70  6:19/m 9.5mph F 0 997588VIC*SONC
(TRUMAN)
128 WERSTLER, BROOKE JR 228 00:23:37.85 6:20/m 9.5mph F 0 437632BRO*WER
(ST. JOSEPH'S (IND.)) S
129 KLINGENBERG, EVA JR 251 00:23:40.84 6:21/m 9.5mph F 0 973215EVA*KLIN
(TRUMAN)
130 BREWER, JENNY SR 11 00:23:41.48 6:21/m 9.4mph F 0 699997JEN*BREW
(ALDERSON BROADDUS)
131 EDWARDS, CHELSEA SO 255 00:23:42.11 6:21/m 9.4mph F 0 266592CHE*EDW
(URSULINE (OHIO)) A
132 HAEGELE, HANNA SO 156 00:23:42.23 6:21/m 9.4mph F 0 991359HAN*HAEG
(MARYVILLE (MO.))
133 DEVEREAUX, JALYN JR 199 00:23:44.32 6:22/m 9.4mph F 0 248988JAL*DEVE
(OHIO DOMINICAN)
134 SAWGLE, MORGAN JR 278 00:23:44.44  6:22/m 9.4mph F 0 075018MOR*SAW
(WAYNE ST.) G
135 JOHNSON, KARIS SR 166 00:23:45.56 6:22/m 9.4mph F 0 410943KAR*JOHN
(MCKENDREE)
136 BOHLMAN, TAYLOR FR 108 00:23:45.96 6:22/m 9.4mph F 0 147551TAY*BOHL
(INDIANAPOLIS)
137 MANZANO, JULIA FR 176 00:23:45.96 6:22/m 9.4mph F 0 399968JUL*MANZ
(MICHIGAN TECH)
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138 TOMLIN, ALICIA JR 218 00:23:47.17 6:23/m 9.4mph F 0 686576ALI*TOML
(SAGINAW VALLEY)

139 HOLMES, SAMANTHA JR 113 00:23:47.97 6:23/m 9.4mph F 0 611192SAM*HOL
(INDIANAPOLIS) M

140 PONGRACZ, ABBY SR 32 00:23:49.65 6:23/m 9.4mph F 0 392786ABB*PONG
(BELLARMINE)

141 HAYS, MADISON SO 112 00:23:50.15 6:23/m 9.4mph F 0 185940MAD*HAYS
(INDIANAPOLIS)

142 KASTER, KIM (TRUMAN) SO 250 00:23:51.50 6:24/m 9.4mph F 0 196331KIM*KAST

143 WILLOUGHBY, OLIVIA SR 60 00:23:53.07 6:24/m 9.4mph F 0 8660730LI*WILL
(DRURY)

144 MORALES, LINDA SR 23 00:23:53.56 6:24/m 9.4mph F 0 940687LIN*MORA
(ASHLAND)

145 KIRK, APRIL (OHIO SR 208 00:23:58.81 6:26/m 9.3mph F 0 900076APR*KIRK
VALLEY)

146 LUTHER, KATELYN SO 267 00:24:.01.24  6:26/m 9.3mph F 0 068663KAT*LUTH
(WALSH)

147 WILLIS, HALEY (WIS.- JR 287 00:24:05.46 6:28/m 9.3mph F 0 362269HAL*WILL
PARKSIDE)

148 KERPAN, HALEY FR 102 00:24:07.30  6:28/m 9.3mph F 0 416302HAL*KERP
(ILLINOIS-SPRINGFIELD)

149 LONG, MARISSA (DAVIS & JR 50 00:24:09.36 6:29/m 9.3mph F 0 691133MAR*LON
ELKINS) G

150 QUARTON, ALEXANDRIA FR 104 00:24:12.89 6:29/m 9.2mph F 0 702686ALE*QUAR
(ILLINOIS-SPRINGFIELD)

151 SHIPMAN, JENNA FR 79 00:24:14.47 6:30/m 9.2mph F 0 890409JEN*SHIP
(FINDLAY)

152 MEEHLEIB, KELLY SO 160 00:24:16.02 6:30/m 9.2mph F 0 092745KEL*MEEH
(MARYVILLE (MO.))

153 MARTIN, ASHLEIGH SO 16 00:24:16.97 6:30/m 9.2mph F 0 367514ASH*MART
(ALDERSON BROADDUS)

154 SCHUSTER, SARAH JR 33 00:24:18.30 6:31/m 9.2mph F 0 135912SAR*SCHU
(BELLARMINE)

155 GATELESS, KIRSTEN JR 48 00:24:18.86 6:31/m 9.2mph F 0 863664KIR*GATE
(DAVIS & ELKINS)

156 VANHOY, HAILEY (LAKE JR 127 00:24:19.72 6:31/m 9.2mph F 0 184972HAI*VANH
ERIE)

157 HOSKINS, JORDYN SR 54 00:24:21.50 6:32/m 9.2mph F 0 624830JOR*HOSK
(DRURY)

158 HENLEY, GINA (LAKE JR 124 00:24:21.61 6:32/m 9.2mph F 0 536265GIN*HENL
ERIE)

159 ALI, PEYTON SO 164 00:24:23.57 6:32/m 9.2mph F 0 934998PEY*ALI*
(MCKENDREE)

160 HUTCHINSON, LINDSEY SR 55 00:24:24.48 6:33/m 9.2mph F 0 865844LIN*HUTC
(DRURY)

161 MURDOCH, EMILY JR 194 00:24:25.51 6:33/m 9.2mph F 0 958299MUR*EMIL
(NORTHWOOD (MICH.))

162 HAUBERT, CORTNEY SR 22 00:24:27.29 6:33/m 9.2mph F 0 907195COR*HAU
(ASHLAND) B

163 HYDE, NAOMI (OHIO JR 206 00:24:27.53 6:33/m 9.2mph F 0 378929NAO*HYDE
VALLEY)

164 HONESTY, KAYLA (OHIO SO 205 00:24:28.56 6:34/m 9.1mph F 0 639489KAY*HONE
VALLEY)

165 SURFACE, HANNAH MAE SR 17 00:24:29.54  6:34/m 9.1mph F 0 753113HAN*SURF
(ALDERSON BROADDUS)

166 FULGHAM, TORI SR 165 00:24:30.33 6:34/m 9.1lmph F 0 134800TOR*FULG
(MCKENDREE)

167 COONROD, LEAH SR 273 00:24:31.45 6:34/m 9.1lmph F 0 362884LEA*COON
(WAYNE ST.)

168 BOCCOMINO, HALEY JR 272 00:24:33.11 6:35/m 9.1mph F 0 136781HAL*BOCC
(WAYNE ST.)

169 KELLY, MACKENZIE SO 130 00:24:33.62 6:35/m 9.1mph F 0 623982MAC*KELL
(LAKE SUPERIOR STATE)

170 PINKSTAFF, CHEYENNE JR 168 00:24:42.19 6:37/m 9.1lmph F 0 710294CHE*PINK
(MCKENDREE)

171 PELTIER, HANNAH (OHIO FR 203 00:24:43.31 6:38/m 9.1lmph F 0 852621HAN*PELT
DOMINICAN)
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172 TOROK, SARAH (WALSH) SR 269 00:24:47.80  6:39/m 9.0mph F 0  797568SAR*TORO

173 GREINER, MADILYN FR 74 00:24:48.69  6:39/m 9.0mph F 0  719245GRE*MADI
(FINDLAY)

174 COMPTON, KRISTEN FR 238 00:24:48.81  6:39/m 9.0mph F 0  666820KRI*COMP
(TREVECCA NAZARENE)

175 CAVALLO, KAITLYN (LAKE FR 128 00:24:49.63  6:39/m 9.0mph F 0 135869KAI*CAVA
SUPERIOR STATE)

176 CONNER, HANNAH (ST. FR 221 00:24:57.20 6:41/m 9.0mph F 0 916920HAN*CON
JOSEPH'S (IND.)) N

177 ROHR, OLIVIA (ILLINOIS- SO 106 00:24:58.03  6:42/m 9.0mph F 0  6969220LI*ROHR
SPRINGFIELD)

178 BEISEL, CATHERINE SO 123 00:24:58.09  6:42/m 9.0mph F 0 119008CAT*BEIS
(LAKE ERIE)

179 BOSCHERT, CHRISTY FR 247 00:24:59.72  6:42/m 9.0mph F 0 671162CHR*BOSC
(TRUMAN)

180 RENEAUD, JACQUELINE JR 196 00:25:03.56  6:43/m 8.9mph F 0  112098JAC*RENA
(NORTHWOOD (MICH.))

181 LONG, CASSIDY (OHIO FR 201 00:25:05.12  6:44/m 8.9mph F 0  664327CAS*LONG
DOMINICAN)

182 CUTRIGHT, REBA (DAVIS JR 47 00:25:07.62  6:44/m 8.9mph F 0  301679REB*CUTR
& ELKINS)

183 MCMILLAN, CLARA SO 243 00:25:09.42  6:45/m 8.9mph F 0  248583CLA*MCMI
(TREVECCA NAZARENE)

184 WILSON, KAYLA SO 169 00:25:12.79  6:45/m 8.9mph F 0  878841KAY*WILS
(MCKENDREE)

185 DAVIS, LINDSAY (OHIO SR 198 00:25:14.59  6:46/m 8.9mph F 0 062349LIN*DAVI
DOMINICAN)

186 DAWSON, HANNAH (ST. FR 222 00:25:17.53  6:47/m 8.8mph F 0  989102HAN*DAW
JOSEPH'S (IND.)) S

187 BARTZ, RACHEL (ST. SR 219 00:25:23.00 6:48/m 8.8mph F 0  442082RAC*BART
JOSEPH'S (IND.))

188 BEAUREGARD, SAGE JR 122 00:25:26.24  6:49/m 8.8mph F 0  300938SAG*BEAU
(LAKE ERIE)

189 SCHWARTZ, AMANDA FR 260 00:25:34.59 6:51/m 8.8mph F 0 126042AMA*SCH
(URSULINE (OHIO)) w

190 MATHEWS, KAITLYN FR 236 00:25:38.25 6:52/m 8.7mph F 0  676364KAI*MATH
(TIFFIN)

191 CASSIDY, ASHLEY (DAVIS SR 46 00:25:40.15 6:53/m 8.7mph F 0  220915ASH*CASS
& ELKINS)

192 YOGGERST, LEXI SO 107 00:25:41.37  6:53/m 8.7mph F 0  626181LEX*YOGG
(ILLINOIS-SPRINGFIELD)

193 BURNS, LESLIE SO 119 00:25:43.40  6:54/m 8.7mph F 0  609900LES*BURN
(KENTUCKY WESLEYAN)

194 NOECKER, KRISTEN SO 202 00:25:50.90 6:56/m 8.7mph F 0  570932KRI*NOEC
(OHIO DOMINICAN)

195 SCHMIDT, SYDNEY SR 237 00:25:51.19  6:56/m 8.7mph F 0 112386SYD*SCH
(TIFFIN) M

196 MULVILLE, TRUDIE (LAKE JR 132 00:25:51.75 6:56/m 8.7mph F 0  490548TRU*MULV
SUPERIOR STATE)

197 PUCELLA, ASHLEY SO 259 00:25:59.69  6:58/m 8.6mph F 0  808745ASH*PUCE
(URSULINE (OHIO))

198 PASSINO, HANNAH (LAKE SR 133 00:26:01.75 6:59/m 8.6mph F 0  789863HAN*PASS
SUPERIOR STATE)

199 BIDDLE, MADELINE (ST. SR 220 00:26:03.16  6:59/m 8.6mph F 0  898153MAD*BIDD
JOSEPH'S (IND.))

200 FLEMING, JAYLA (WAYNE FR 276 00:26:06.27  7:00/m 8.6mph F 0  580458JAY*FLEM
ST.)

201 LATHROP, REBECCA FR 131 00:26:14.36  7:02/m 8.5mph F 0  415408REB*LATH
(LAKE SUPERIOR STATE)

202 HUNTER, TIARA FR 15 00:26:15.04  7:02/m 8.5mph F 0 835653TIA*HUNT
(ALDERSON BROADDUS)

203 BROWNING, SARAH SO 118 00:26:19.19  7:03/m 8.5mph F 0 013516SAR*BRO
(KENTUCKY WESLEYAN) w

204 CHERWINSKI, JULIA SR 191 00:26:23.41  7:05/m 8.5mph F 0  710666JUL*CHER
(NORTHWOOD (MICH.))

205 MGBODILLE, ADAOBI SR 258 00:26:35.20  7:08/m 8.4mph F 0  976479ADA*MGD
(URSULINE (OHIO)) (o]
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206 FITZGERALD, BETHANY FR 14 00:26:51.79 7:12/m 8.3mph F 0 431128BET*FITZ
(ALDERSON BROADDUS)
207 MCHENRY, MARCELLA FR 257 00:27:07.16 7:16/m 8.3mph F 0 661290MAR*MCH
(URSULINE (OHIO)) E
208 BAGLIEN, ZOE FR 190 00:27:23.27 7:21/m 8.2mph F 0 536578ZOE*BAGL
(NORTHWOOD (MICH.))
209 GRZEGORCZY, JORDAN FR 234 00:27:39.61 7:25/m 8.1mph F 0 533649JOR*GRZE
(TIFFIN)
210 RICHARDSON, MCKENZIE JR 134 00:27:40.18 7:25/m 8.1lmph F 0 281189MCK*RICH
(LAKE SUPERIOR STATE)
211 DALE, DANA (ASHLAND) SR 20 00:27:48.00 7:27/m 8.0mph F 0 991519DAN*DALE
212 BORTON, AUSTIN SR 19 00:28:07.72 7:32/m 8.0mph F 0 373381AUS*BORT
(ASHLAND)
213 HAGER, SARAH FR 256 00:28:12.98 7:34/m 79mph F 0 015347SAR*HAGE
(URSULINE (OHIO))
214 LOGSDON, MADDIE SO 103 00:28:18.28 7:35/m 7.9mph F 0 336429MAD*LOG
(ILLINOIS-SPRINGFIELD) S
215 CROWLEY, RACHAEL FR 100 00:28:48.51 7:43/m 7.8mph F 0 376729RAC*CRO
(ILLINOIS-SPRINGFIELD) W
216 COLLINS, MONEA FR 13 00:29:29.54  7:54/m 7.6mph F 0 404595MON*COLL
(ALDERSON BROADDUS)
217 KASHOREK, REBEKAH FR 207 00:29:57.31 8:02/m 7.5mph F 0 719833REB*KASH
(OHIO VALLEY)
218 FULLER, LEAH (OHIO JR 204 00:30:39.73 8:13/m 7.3mph F 0 809194LEA*FULL
VALLEY)
219 KOTFIS, EMILY (LAKE SR 125 00:31:00.50 8:19/m 7.2mph F 0 649191EMI*KOTF
ERIE)
220 PARKS, HALEY (OHIO SR 209 00:32:27.90 8:42/m 6.9mph F 0 984966HAL*PARK
VALLEY)
DNF PETER, CATHRYN SR 7 00:23:02.58 6:11/m 9.7mph F 0 219756CAT*PETE
(SOUTHERN INDIANA)
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